
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	A$AP	(FTC	TEAM)	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $148.18
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_GkH8Eng $2,000.00 $2,148.18
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_LgHGz57 -$140.00 $2,008.18
2024-12-24 Gobilda	1 txn_2zHlLMw -$174.22 $1,833.96
2024-12-24 Andymark	order	Amrit txn_4dHMlPQ -$65.87 $1,768.09
2024-12-24 Amazon	Order	(amrit) txn_BZHGJqG -$24.21 $1,743.88
2024-12-24 Axon	Order txn_0eHQrdq -$173.97 $1,569.91
2024-12-24 Team	Registration txn_GkH8YJg -$351.74 $1,218.17
2024-12-24 Gobilda	Order txn_wNH20e4 -$143.05 $1,075.12
2024-12-24 Gobilda	order	#3 txn_BZHGJqX -$238.85 $836.27
2024-12-24 FABWORKS txn_evHJLr6 -$50.06 $786.21

WITHDRAWN:	$1,361.97.	DEPOSITED:	$2,000.00. $786.21

A$AP	(FTC	Team)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	A$AP	(FTC	Team)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


